

CEDAR SPRINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Cafeteria Tables

BID TAB
May 2, 2023 (1:30 PM)

| BIDDER | Familial Affidavit of Compliance | Folding MST1212 Tables (Qty 6) | Cafeteria Table MSBR6042 (Qty 20) | Delivery | Addendum #1 - Alternate Assembly & Installation | | | |
|------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|---|-------------|--|------------|--------------------|---|
| Quality Specialty Products | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$9,600.00 | \$33,800.00 | \$0.00 | \$520.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$43,400.00 | \$43,920.00 |
| Learning Environments, LLC | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$10,436.94 | \$36,966.80 | \$0.00 | \$1,198.86 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$47,403.74 | \$48,602.60 |
| Schools In | <input type="checkbox"/> | <input type="checkbox"/> | \$10,447.02 | \$33,778.60 | \$0.00 | \$2,187.06 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | No | No | | | | | \$44,225.62 | \$46,412.68 |
| Global Equipment Company Inc | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$11,210.33 | \$38,406.45 | \$0.00 | \$0.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$49,616.78 | \$49,616.78 |
| Cropchain LLC dba HSO Furniture | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$12,960.24 | \$58,358.64 | \$0.00 | \$3,185.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$71,318.88 | \$74,503.88 |
| Pinnacle Design | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$14,550.00 | \$41,700.00 | \$1,975.00 | \$2,985.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$58,225.00 | \$61,210.00 |
| Merchandise Equipment Supply | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$15,233.00 | \$43,885.00 | \$0.00 | \$3,600.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$59,118.00 | \$62,718.00 |
| School Outfitters | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$13,283.28 | \$40,257.60 | \$0.00 | \$3,797.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$53,540.88 | \$57,337.88 |
| HPS | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$14,472.03 | \$46,269.40 | \$0.00 | \$9,802.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$60,741.43 | \$70,543.43 |
| Dew-el | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> | \$12,656.04 | \$36,813.40 | \$0.00 | \$695.00 | Total FOB | Total Assembled & Installed (Voluntary Alternate #1) |
| | | | | | | | \$49,469.44 | \$50,164.44 |

